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14 October 2019 
 

ASIAMET RESOURCES LTD 
(‘ARS’ or the ‘Company’) 

Management Update Call 

Asiamet Resources ltd (AIM: ARS) is pleased to announce that it will host a Management Update Call 
for analysts and investors on Wednesday 16th October at 10:00am (BST). Peter Bird (Chief Executive 
Officer) and James Deo (Chief Financial Officer) will host the call which will consist of a short 
introduction followed by a structured Q&A session. 

The conference call can be accessed by dialling 0808 109 0700 (UK Toll Free) or +44 (0) 20 3003 
2666 (Standard International Access) and quoting the confirmation code ‘Asiamet’. 
 

For further information contact: 

Asiamet Resources Peter Bird (Deputy Chairman & CEO) 
Email: peter.bird@asiametresources.com 
  

 
 

   
 
RFC Ambrian Limited 
(Nominated Adviser) 

 
Bhavesh Patel   
Email: Bhavesh.Patel@rfcambrian.com   
Stephen Allen 
Email: Stephen.Allen@rfcambrian.com  

 
Tel: +44 20 3440 
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Berenberg 

 
Matthew Armitt  
Email: Matthew.Armitt@berenberg.com  
Detlir Elezi 
Email:  Detlir.Elezi@berenberg.com  

 
Tel: +44 20 3207 
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Liberum 

 
Clayton Bush 
Email: Clayton.Bush@liberum.com  
 

 
Tel: +44 20 3100 

2000  

http://www.asiametresources.com/
mailto:peter.bird@asiametresources.com
mailto:Bhavesh.Patel@rfcambrian.com
mailto:Stephen.Allen@rfcambrian.com
mailto:Matthew.Armitt@berenberg.com
mailto:Detlir.Elezi@berenberg.com
mailto:Clayton.Bush@liberum.com


  

 
 

 

 
Optiva Securities 
Limited 

 
Christian Dennis 
Email: 
Christian.Dennis@optivasecurities.com  

 
Tel: +44 20 3137 
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Blytheweigh 
(Financial PR) 

 
Tim Blythe 
Email: Tim.Blythe@blytheweigh.com  
Megan Ray 
Email: Megan.Ray@blytheweigh.com  

 
Tel: +44 20 7138 

3204 

mailto:Christian.Dennis@optivasecurities.com
mailto:Tim.Blythe@blytheweigh.com
mailto:Megan.Ray@blytheweigh.com


 

 
 

 
 

 
 

3 
 

 

 


